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	№
	Аудан
	Саны
	Мектеп атауы

	1
	Ақсу
	2
	Жансүгіров ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Сәтбаев ат.ОМ

	2
	Алакөл
	4
	Абай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 Қабанбай ОМ

	
	
	
	Талапкер ОМ

	
	
	
	Теректі ОМ

	3
	Балқаш
	1
	Б.Бейсекбаев ат. ОМ

	4
	Еңбекшіқазақ
	1
	Тоқатаев ат.ОМ

	5
	Ескелді
	6
	Алдабергенов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарабұлақ ОМ

	
	
	
	Шестаков ОМ

	
	
	
	Титов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Уалиханов ат.ОМ

	6
	Жамбыл
	1
	Уалиханов ат.ОМ

	7
	Іле
	15
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№6 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	
	
	
	№9 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	№14 ОМ

	
	
	
	№16 ОМ

	
	
	
	№19 ОМ

	
	
	
	№20 ОМ

	
	
	
	№28 ОМ

	
	
	
	№30 ОМ

	
	
	
	№31 ОМ

	
	
	
	№38 ОМ

	8
	Қаратал
	
4

	№51 С.И.Морозов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Кальпе ОМ

	
	
	
	Қошқарбаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Пушкин ат.ОМ

	9
	Қарасай
	14
	Алмалыбақ ОМ

	
	
	
	Алтын ауылы ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай  ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Еңбекші ОМ

	
	
	
	Ғабдуллин ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарасай батыр ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Ломоносов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Мәметова ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Пушкин ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Үшқоңыр ОМ

	
	
	
	Жанатұрмыс ОМ

	
	
	
	Әлімқұлов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	№1 Май ОМ

	
	
	
	Жандосов ат.ОМ

	10
	Кербұлақ
	3
	№49 ОМ

	
	
	
	Сарыөзек ОМ

	
	
	
	Күреңбел  ОМ

	11
	Көксу
	6


	Қыдырғали Қосымұлы
 Жалайыри атындағы ОМГ

	
	
	
	Исабаев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Егінбаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	№1 Құндақбаев орталау мектебі

	
	
	
	Жапсарбаев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Қызыларық ОМ

	12
	Панфилов
	1
	Головацкий ат.ОМ

	13
	Райымбек
	1
	Жаңабаев ат.ОМ

	14
	Сарқан
	9
	Ақын Сара ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№54 ОМ

	
	
	
	Алтынсарин ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат.ОМГ

	
	
	
	Новопокровка ОМ

	
	
	
	Островский ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ушинский ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жұмабаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Алтынсарин ат.ОМ

	15
	Талғар
	5
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]№7 ОМ

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	№21 ОМ

	16
	Ұйғыр
	3
	№4 Шонжы ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 Құдайбергенов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 Молутов ат.ОМ

	17
	Қапшағай қ.
	7
	№1 Қазақ ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМГ

	
	
	
	№3 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	ОМГ

	18
	Талдықорған қ.
	13
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	
	
	
	№9 ОМ

	
	
	
	№10 ОМ

	
	
	
	№11 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	№15 ОМ

	
	
	
	№16 ОМ

	
	
	
	№21 ОМ

	
	
	
	№22 ОМ

	
	
	
	№25 ОМ

	19
	Текелі қ.
	3
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№6 ОМ

	20
	Облыстық мекемелер 
	1
	№3 Ракышев ат.МИ

	21
	Колледж 
	1
	Шелек политехникалық колледжі

	Барлығы:
	 101 мектеп



